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NameRegistration #

ACT505 FIN512 MGT511 MGT513 MGT514 MGT643

Financial Accounting Introduction to Finance Business Research 

Methods

Organizational Behavior Management Concepts & 

Application

Total Quality Management
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IS/M.Com/S-14/E/013 Mian Muhammad Aizaz Khan 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/001 Aasia nawaz - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/002 Adeel Rasheed - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 40 F - 3 - 

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/003 Asim Waqas Tanoly - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/004 Atthar Ramzan - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 43 F - 3 - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 39 F - 3 - 

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/005 Faisal Munir - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/006 Farrukh Raza Ahmad - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/007 Jawad Ali - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/008 Mehwish Sabir - - - - 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/009 Muhammad Ahsan Anwar - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/010 Muhammad Danish Iqbal - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/011 Muhammad Mateen Amin - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/012 Muhammad Musaddiq - - - - 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/013 Muhammad Nasir - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 28 F - 3 - 

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/014 Muhammad Sadeed Ali - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 68 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/015 Muhammad Usman - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/016 Muhammad Wahab - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/017 Nadeem Abbas - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/018 Sajjad Ahmed - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/020 Shoaib Ahmed Satti - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/021 Shoaib Hussain - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/022 Usman Ghani - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 23 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 34 F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams
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Statistical Inference
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IS/M.Com/S-14/E/013 Mian Muhammad Aizaz Khan - - - - 2.63 2.42

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/001 Aasia nawaz 38 F - 3 - 2.40 2.92

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/002 Adeel Rasheed 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.30 2.58

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/003 Asim Waqas Tanoly 38 F - 3 - 1.80 2.25

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/004 Atthar Ramzan 44 F - 3 - 1.00 2.17

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/005 Faisal Munir 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.33

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/006 Farrukh Raza Ahmad 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.80 3.04

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/007 Jawad Ali 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.10 3.25

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/008 Mehwish Sabir 18 F - 3 - 2.20 2.79

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/009 Muhammad Ahsan Anwar 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.46

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/010 Muhammad Danish Iqbal 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 2.96

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/011 Muhammad Mateen Amin 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.60 3.04

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/012 Muhammad Musaddiq 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.79

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/013 Muhammad Nasir 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.00 2.54

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/014 Muhammad Sadeed Ali 90 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 2.90 3.38

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/015 Muhammad Usman 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.40 2.83

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/016 Muhammad Wahab 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.60 2.75

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/017 Nadeem Abbas 44 F - 3 - 1.60 2.50

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/018 Sajjad Ahmed 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.70 3.04

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/020 Shoaib Ahmed Satti 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.29

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/021 Shoaib Hussain 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 3.00

IS/M.Com/S-15/W/022 Usman Ghani 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.30 2.38
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